Treatment and Traction Tables
Introduction
Chattanooga is the world’s largest manufacturer of rehabilitation equipment for treating musculoskeletal, neurological and soft tissue disorders. For over
six decades, Chattanooga has set a benchmark for leadership, reliability and excellence. Our products contribute to better treatment outcomes in hospitals,
clinics and home settings worldwide.  We lead the rehabilitation industry by example, and through continuous innovation, provide real world solutions for
clinicians and their patients.
As the world’s leading brand in rehabilitation, Chattanooga is sold in over 80 countries worldwide.  Chattanooga distributors and customers are supported
by a highly trained and seasoned team of personnel who oversee new product development, product training and education, order placement, product

•	 Optional retractable front caster
•	 One-year warranty
ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Item# Description
ADP 300 Treatment Table 28” x 75” (71 cm x 191 cm)
ADP30000112 Imperial Blue
ADP30000212 Black
ADP30000412 Burgundy
ADP30000712 Dove
ADP30003312 Midnight
ADP30006112 Stone Blue
Switch Style ( Suffix Table Item # with below Code)
F Foot Switch
FC Foot Switch & Retractable Castors
H Hand Switch
HC Hand Switch & Retractable Castors
Optional Accessories
60000 �Table Paper Holder 20”
(51 cm) Wide (TRT & ADP)
For downloadable forms go to www.DJOglobal.com/chattanooga and click on the Service link.
Important: When placing an order, be sure to include the switch style to your table selection.
Example: To order a ADP300 Treatment Table your Item# will suffix the selected code from
the Switch Style List in the ordering information listed on this page.
ADP30000212F  =  ADP 300 TREATMENT TABLE, BLACK, WITH FOOT SWITCH
NOTE: SEE PRICE LIST FOR FULL LIST OF PRODUCTS.
Table Options
• Hand Switch or Foot Switch
• Retractable 3rd (front) Casters

MIDNIGHT GRAY
STONE BLUE
Ordering Information
Item# Description
ADP 400 Traction Table
ADP40000112 Imperial Blue
ADP40000212 Black
ADP40000412 Burgundy
ADP40000712 Dove
ADP40003312 Midnight Gray
ADP40006112 Stone Blue
Switch Style ( Suffix Table Item # with below Code)
F Foot Switch
FC Foot Switch & Retractable Castors
H Hand Switch
HC Hand Switch & Retractable Castors
TX ADP 400 �Traction Accessory Package
6874-1 Imperial Blue
6874-2 Black
6874-3 Burgundy
6874-4 Dove
6874-5 Midnight Gray
6874-6 Stone Blue
7050 TX-1 Flexion Stool
Optional Accessories
60000 �Table Paper Holder 20”
(51 cm) Wide (TRT & ADP)
Technical Specifications
ADP 400 Traction Table
Mains Power: 120 V, 50 Hz
Current: 1.6 A
Power Input: 200 W
Weight: 200 lbs (91 kg)
Shipping Weight: 320 lbs (145 kg)
Dimensions: 77”L x 27”W x 21.5” to 41.5”H
(196cm x 69cm x 55cm to 105cm)
Electrical Class: Class 1, Type B
ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFORMATION
For downloadable forms go to www.DJOglobal.com/chattanooga and click on the Service link.
Important: When placing an order, be sure to include the switch style to your table selection.
Example: To order a ADP300 Treatment Table your Item# will suffix the selected code from
the Switch Style List in the ordering information listed on this page.
ADP40000212F  =  ADP 400 TRACTION TABLE, BLACK, WITH FOOT SWITCH
NOTE: SEE PRICE LIST FOR FULL LIST OF PRODUCTS.
INCLUDED WITH THE TX ADP 400 TRACTION ACCESSORY PACKAGE
4759
TX Traction Unit